Optima Electronic Desk SystemsOptima EPS▲

16
Desk System Utilizes Standard 21”
Height Optima Vertical Cabinet
System includes up to two Optima Cabinets
All Optima desks use the same contemporary cabinet
designs (RA and RC Series) that highlight the Optima

We Make You Look Better! ®
19
Desk Ordering InformationOptima EPS▲

Example C D – R A – 2 8 7 2 3 2 – C L – O P – K T W H
C D – R A – 2 8 7 2 3 2 – C L – O P – K T W H
Cabinet Desk
Cabinet Style
XX - No Cabinet
RA - “RA” series
RC - “RC” series
SA - Shielded “RA”
SC - Shielded “RC”
Dimensions (H” x W” x D”)
282832 - 28” x 28” x 32”
285032 - 28” x 50” x 32”
287232 - 28” x 72” x 32”
Cabinet Location
XC - No Cabinet
CL - Cabinet Left
CR - Cabinet Right
2C - Two Cabinets
Pedestal Type
MP - Modesty Panel
OP - Operational Pedestal
Desktop Type
ST - Solid Top
KT - Keyboard Top (50” and 72” widths only)
Desktop Laminate Colors
CB - Champagne Beige
PG - Putty Gray
FG - Folkstone Gray
WH - White
Keyboard Location
■ Centered on desk tops without cabinets or with 2 cabinets
■ Left of center on desk tops with cabinet on right side.
■ Right of center on desk tops with cabinet on left side.
Color Selection
Select one of the four standard desktop laminate colors in model number chart (above).  See page 17 for approximate color reference.
Specify one or more of the 11 standard colors for body and trim.   Custom color matching is available.
Desktop Options
Radius (rounded) corners and comfort edges are available by request for both keyboard and solid tops.
Desk Operational PedestalsOptima EPS▲

20
Optima
®
Electronic Packaging Systems
We Make You Look Better! ®
2166 Mountain Industrial Boulevard, Tucker, GA 30084-5088
Telephone: (770) 496-4000     FAX: (770) 496-4041
Optima’s unique Operational Pedestal option provides

Top Vented DA-2119-TV D-2119-TV
Bottom Vented DA-2119-BV D-2119-BV
Fully Vented DA-2119-FV D-2119-FV
Acrylic DAP-2119 DP-2119
Add suffix “RH” for right hinge, “LH” for left hinge.
Operational Pedestal
Rear Doors
Solid doors are available as left or right hinged, and offer
quick access to electronic and storage bays via two
“quarter-turn” fasteners located at the corners.  The 22”
and 28” width doors can be used individually or in com-
bination to enclose all three operational pedestal sizes.
Material 16 ga. CRS.
Door
Width Hinge Model No.
22” left CD-OP-D-22LH
22” right CD-OP-D-22RH
28” left CD-OP-D-28LH
28” right CD-OP-D-28RH
Rear Panels
Full-width, removable solid panels enclose back of
pedestal and offer easy access to electronic and storage
bays via two “quarter-turn” fasteners located at the top
corners.
Material:  18 ga. CRS.
Pedestal Width Model No.
22” CD-OP-RP-22
28” CD-OP-RP-28
50” CD-OP-RP-50
72” CD-OP-RP-72
Note:  pedestal rear panel also serves as rear panel for
desk wedge.  Consult Optima Customer Service.
Note:  Dimensions shown may not represent the
actual usable size.  Contact Optima Customer Service